7/1/23, 8:56 PM JoSAA

JoS/+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

1

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/3



7/1/23, 8:56 PM

JoSAA

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Chhattisgarh Swami
Vivekanada Technical
University, Bhilai
(CSVTU Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami
Vivekanada Technical
University, Bhilai
(CSVTU Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami
Vivekanada Technical
University, Bhilai
(CSVTU Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami
Vivekanada Technical
University, Bhilai
(CSVTU Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami
Vivekanada Technical
University, Bhilai
(CSVTU Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami
Vivekanada Technical
University, Bhilai
(CSVTU Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami
Vivekanada Technical
University, Bhilai
(CSVTU Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami
Vivekanada Technical
University, Bhilai
(CSVTU Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami
Vivekanada Technical
University, Bhilai
(CSVTU Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami
Vivekanada Technical

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech
/ B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech
/ B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech
/ B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech
/ B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech
/ B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech
/ B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech
/ B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

34386

1122

7823

14285

958

7733

3776

34365

1560

8467

48105

1122

8364

16918

958

8826

4128

49405

1560

8856

2/3



7/1/23, 8:56 PM

University, Bhilai
(CSVTU Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami
Vivekanada Technical
University, Bhilai
(CSVTU Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami
Vivekanada Technical
University, Bhilai
(CSVTU Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami
Vivekanada Technical
University, Bhilai
(CSVTU Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami
Vivekanada Technical
University, Bhilai
(CSVTU Bhilai)

Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science Al
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech

(Hons.))

Computer Science Al
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech

(Hons.))

Computer Science Al
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech

(Hons.))

Computer Science Al
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech

(Hons.))

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Digital India

Power Ta

14545

997

8601

3499

Ermponwer

17547

997

9295

4135

3/3


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

