7/1/23, 8:56 PM JoSAA



## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



1	
Institute Type	
Government Funded Tech	nnical Institutions
Institute Name	
Chhattisgarh Swami Vive	kanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)
Academic Program	
ALL	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

7/1/23, 8:56 PM JoSAA

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

	Preparatory	Kalik L	ISL.			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	34386	48105
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1122	1122
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7823	8364
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	14285	16918
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	958	958
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	7733	8826
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3776	4128
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	34365	49405
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1560	1560
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8467	8856

7/1/23, 8:56 PM JoSAA

University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))					
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	14545	17547
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	997	997
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8601	9295
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3499	4135

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





